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 altimeter setting.

600 when using Weslaco

increase all DA 39 feet and MDA 40 feet.

When local altimeter setting not received, use Weslaco altimeter setting:

Circling NA northeast of Rwy 14-32. ADF and DME or Radar required.

x

(CFBRV)

130° (5.7)
2100 to GASHS

RADAR

I-LLM  5

GASHS

(IAF)

MFE  10.5

SANCA

CATEGORY B C DA

UNITED STATES

MEXICO

1
 m
in

7120
102
107Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg
APP CRS

Chan

MC ALLEN, TEXAS

LOM

MISSI

330  MF

117.2  MFE

MC ALLEN

Chan 119

Chan 54

I-LLM

Chan 83(Y)

R-276

113.65  HRL

7
1
2
0
 X
 1
5
0

36

18

32

14

2
6
3
9
 X
 6

0

  

  

S
C

-3,  27 N
O

V
 2025  to  25 D

E
C

 2025 S
C

-3
,  

27
 N

O
V

 2
02

5 
 to

  2
5 

D
E

C
 2

02
5


